THE DATASHEET OF
LM614IWMX/NOPB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LM614
Quad Operational Amplifier and Adjustable Reference
General Description
The LM614 consists of four op-amps and a programmable
voltage reference in a 16-pin package. The op-amp

Connection Diagram
00932601
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Range Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
16-Pin Wide
Body SOIC
0˚C to 70˚C LM614CWM LM614CWM Rails M16B
LM614CWMX LM614CWM 1k Units Tape and Reel
−40˚C to 85˚C LM614IWM LM614IWM Rails
LM614IWMX LM614IWM 1k Units Tape and Reel
Super-Block™ is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
December 2001
LM
614